MALVINA HOUSE

S
=

HOTEL

STANLEY - FALKLAND ISLANDS

Lunch Menu

Served Monday to Saturday 12pm - 2pm

Starter

Soup of the Day with Fresh Baked Roll

Signature Chilli Salt Squid with Garlic Aioli or Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce
Chicken Liver Parfait with Blackcurrant and Red Onion Compote

Moules Mariniere in a Creamy White Wine Sauce with Warm Toast
Spicy Thai Fishcakes with Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce

Breaded Chicken Lollipops with Honey & Mustard Sauce

Oriental Squid, Soy and Ginger Sauce, Sautéed Bean Sprouts and Peppers

Smoked Mushroom Mousse, Salad Leaves, Parmesan Tuile, Truffle Oil
Thai Beef Salad, Marinated Beef, Asian Salad, Crispy Noodles
Caesar Salad (V)

Add Chicken and Bacon / Squid / Garlic Prawns

Main Course

Local Fish and Chips with Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce
House Steak Burger with Cheese, Onions and French Fries
Minute Steak with garlic Butter, Onion Rings and French Fries
BBQ Chicken with Coleslaw and French Fries

Chef’s Curry (Ask your Server for Todays Choice) with Rice and Mango Chutney

Mexican Style Chicken Fajita, Soured Cream, Spiced Potato Wedges
Vegetable Croque Monsieur, Poached Egg and Potato Wedges (V)

£5.25
£7.25
£7.50
£7.50
£7.25
£6.95
£7.95

£7.50

£7.25

£4.95 / £6.95
£4.95 each

£11.95
£12.95
£12.95
£11.95
£12.95

£11.95
£9.95

Spicy Buffalo Chicken Salad, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Sweetcorn, Ranch Dressing £11.95

Black Bean and Corn Burger with Spicy Cheese and Potato Wedges (V)

Side Orders

Coleslaw
Steamed Rice
French Fries

Mac ‘n’ Cheese
Vegetable Medley
Garden Salad

£11.25

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.95



