

Lunch Menu

Served Monday to Saturday 12pm - 2pm

Starter

Soup of the Day with Fresh Baked Roll	£5.25
Signature Chilli Salt Squid with Garlic Aioli or Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce	£7.25
Chicken Liver Parfait with Blackcurrant and Red Onion Compote	£7.50
Moules Mariniere in a Creamy White Wine Sauce with Warm Toast	£7.50
Spicy Thai Fishcakes with Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce	£7.25
Breaded Chicken Lollipops with Honey & Mustard Sauce	£6.95
Oriental Squid, Soy and Ginger Sauce, Sautéed Bean Sprouts and Peppers	£7.95
Smoked Mushroom Mousse, Salad Leaves, Parmesan Tuile, Truffle Oil	£7.50
Thai Beef Salad, Marinated Beef, Asian Salad, Crispy Noodles	£7.25
Caesar Salad (V)	£4.95 / £6.95
Add Chicken and Bacon / Squid / Garlic Prawns	£4.95 each

Main Course

Local Fish and Chips with Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce	£11.95
House Steak Burger with Cheese, Onions and French Fries	£12.95
Minute Steak with garlic Butter, Onion Rings and French Fries	£12.95
BBQ Chicken with Coleslaw and French Fries	£11.95
Chef's Curry (Ask your Server for Todays Choice) with Rice and Mango Chutney	£12.95
Mexican Style Chicken Fajita, Soured Cream, Spiced Potato Wedges	£11.95
Vegetable Croque Monsieur, Poached Egg and Potato Wedges (V)	£ 9.95
Spicy Buffalo Chicken Salad, Tomato, Red Onion, Cucumber, Sweetcorn, Ranch Dressing	£11.95
Black Bean and Corn Burger with Spicy Cheese and Potato Wedges (V)	£11.25

Side Orders

Coleslaw	£3.00
Steamed Rice	£3.00
French Fries	£3.00
Mac 'n' Cheese	£3.50
Vegetable Medley	£3.00
Garden Salad	£3.95